
Platz Mannschaft Holz

1 Stavenhagen 2562
2 Stralsund 2559
3 Gützkow 2547
4 Greifswald	
  Drei	
  (Freitag) 2540
5 Greifswald	
  Eins	
  (Montag) 2532
6 Wolgast 2513
7 Greifswald	
  /	
  Gützkow 2511
8 Steffen	
  &	
  die	
  Nationalspieler 2510
9 Greifswald	
  Fünf	
  (Donnerstag) 2503
10 Greifswald	
  Vier	
  (Donnerstag) 2481
11 Neubukow 2457
12 Neubrandenburg 2455
13 Greifswald	
  Zwei	
  (Dienstag) 2449
14 Pasewalk 2433
15 Woldegk	
  Zwei 2339
16 Woldegk	
  Eins 2243

Greifswalder	
  Kegelturnier	
  2011

Mannschaftswertung



Platz Spieler Holz Platz Spieler Holz

1 Peter	
  Putzar 658 33 Christiane	
  Schöndorf 625
2 Andreas	
  Huth 653 34 Stephan	
  Wolfgram 624
3 Rainer	
  Malz 651 35 Rudi	
  Schuldt 623
4 Roland	
  Grothmann 650 36 Bernd	
  Kiekhöfel 622
5 Dirk	
  Strese 649 37 Steven	
  Kuprella 622
6 Thomas	
  Wolfgram 647 38 Eckhard	
  Rediske 621
7 Mathias	
  Pagels 646 39 Jenny	
  Vierow 621
8 Tobias	
  Oergel 642 40 Thomas	
  Holtz 621
9 Achim	
  Rasch 641 41 Peter	
  Kostka 621
10 Andreas	
  Kammann 641 42 Arnim	
  Dittmer 620
11 Dietmar	
  Böme 641 43 Norbert	
  Schneider 618
12 Waldemar	
  Beug 637 44 Wolfgang	
  Köhler 617
13 Daniel	
  Strese 636 45 Katja	
  Kirschbaum 614
14 Michael	
  Peuser 635 46 Marvin	
  Munzel 614
15 Manfred	
  Gmyrek 635 47 Gerhard	
  Schumacher 612
16 Andreas	
  Schwärig 634 48 Wolfgang	
  Hirsack 612
17 Wolfgang	
  Laube 633 49 Uschi	
  Knaack 610
18 Olaf	
  Perkuhn 632 50 Helga	
  Rohn 610
19 Melanie	
  Krahn 632 51 Silke	
  Betker 610
20 Günter	
  Menzlin 631 52 Gerhard	
  Schröder 606
21 Bernd	
  Dittmer 631 53 Harald	
  Wellner 601
22 Henry	
  Jahnke 630 54 Matthias	
  Stüwert 594
23 Florian	
  Meier 630 55 Konrad	
  	
  Schulze 592
24 Peter	
  Grahl 629 56 Selina	
  Ostermeyer 588
25 Reiner	
  Zimdahl 629 57 Elke	
  Baumeister 587
26 Steffen	
  Ast 629 58 Siegfried	
  Pietsch 587
27 Kathi	
  Roepke 629 59 Maximilian	
  Dewald 576
28 Wolfgang	
  Vogtland 628 60 Monique	
  Bohm 574
29 Dieter	
  Klinkmann 628 61 Monika	
  Götz 570
30 Peter	
  Rohr 627 62 Marianne	
  Pietsch 563
31 Dethlev	
  Warnke 627 63 Angela	
  Krienke 555
32 Manuela	
  Sanftleben 625 64 Wolfgang	
  Krienke 538

Einzelwertung



Stavenhagen 1.	
  Platz Stralsund 2.	
  Platz Gützkow 3.	
  Platz

Andreas	
  Huth 653 Tobias	
  Oergel 642 Roland	
  Grothmann 650
Daniel	
  Strese 636 Michael	
  Peuser 635 Günter	
  Menzlin 631
Stephan	
  Wolfgram 624 Achim	
  Rasch 641 Olaf	
  Perkuhn 632
Dirk	
  Strese 649 Andreas	
  Kammann 641 Andreas	
  Schwärig 634

gesamt 2562 gesamt 2559 gesamt 2547

Greifswald	
  Drei	
  (Freitag) 4.	
  Platz Greifswald	
  Eins	
  (Montag) 5.	
  Platz Wolgast 6.	
  Platz

Katja	
  Kirschbaum 614 Wolfgang	
  Vogtland 628 Melanie	
  Krahn 632
Mathias	
  Pagels 646 Reiner	
  Zimdahl 629 Rudi	
  Schuldt 623
Peter	
  Grahl 629 Dieter	
  Klinkmann 628 Dietmar	
  Böme 641
Rainer	
  Malz 651 Thomas	
  Wolfgram 647 Wolfgang	
  Köhler 617

gesamt 2540 gesamt 2532 gesamt 2513

Greifswald	
  /	
  Gützkow 7.	
  Platz Steffen	
  &	
  Nationalspieler 8.	
  Platz Greifswald	
  Fünf	
  (Do.) 9.	
  Platz

Eckhard	
  Rediske 621 Steffen	
  Ast 629 Peter	
  Putzar 658
Norbert	
  Schneider 618 Jenny	
  Vierow 621 Wolfgang	
  Laube 633
Manfred	
  Gmyrek 635 Henry	
  Jahnke 630 Arnim	
  Dittmer 620
Waldemar	
  Beug 637 Florian	
  Meier 630 Konrad	
  	
  Schulze 592

gesamt 2511 gesamt 2510 gesamt 2503

Greifswald	
  Vier	
  (Do.) 10.	
  Platz Neubukow 11.	
  Platz Neubrandenburg 12.	
  Platz

Harald	
  Wellner 601 Gerhard	
  Schumacher 612 Uschi	
  Knaack 610
Peter	
  Rohr 627 Gerhard	
  Schröder 606 Helga	
  Rohn 610
Bernd	
  Dittmer 631 Dethlev	
  Warnke 627 Manuela	
  Sanftleben 625
Bernd	
  Kiekhöfel 622 Wolfgang	
  Hirsack 612 Silke	
  Betker 610

gesamt 2481 gesamt 2457 gesamt 2455

GreifswaldZwei	
  (Dienstag) 13.	
  Platz Pasewalk 14.	
  Platz

Monique	
  Bohm 574 Marvin	
  Munzel 614
Thomas	
  Holtz 621 Maximilian	
  Dewald 576
Kathi	
  Roepke 629 Steven	
  Kuprella 622
Christiane	
  Schöndorf 625 Peter	
  Kostka 621

gesamt 2449 gesamt 2433

Woldegk	
  Zwei 15.	
  Platz Woldegk	
  Eins 16.	
  Platz

Monika	
  Götz 570 Siegfried	
  Pietsch 587
Elke	
  Baumeister 587 Marianne	
  Pietsch 563
Selina	
  Ostermeyer 588 Wolfgang	
  Krienke 538
Matthias	
  Stüwert 594 Angela	
  Krienke 555

gesamt 2339 gesamt 2243
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